
 
 

 

Product Change Notification 
 
This notice is to inform you that the product listed below has been discontinued and replaced with a new part 

number due to a change in supplier. 

 

There is no change to form, fit, or function. 

 

The following products are affected:  

 

Part Number 
Replacement Part 

Number 

Changes/ New 

Features 

6040510 

 

6091301 

 

6091539 

 

6045051 

 

6096695 

 

6096696 

 

 

New Supplier 

 

 

 

 

Last time buy date: Limited to stock on hand 

 

Last date to request RGM: February 12, 2021 

 

We cannot guarantee orders and we reserve the right to refuse or cancel.   

 

Please do not hesitate to contact your Cherry Account Representative for more information.  

 

With best regards, 

 

Ed Ferraton 

Sr. Technical Support Engineer 

Ed.ferraton@cherryamericas.com 

1-800-510-1689 

 

January 12, 2021 

Cherry Americas   

5732 95th Avenue 

Suite 850 

Kenosha, WI 53144 

Phone: 262.942.6508 

Internet: cherryamericas.com 

E-Mail: sales@cherryamericas.com 

 
The manufacturer accepts no liability for errors or non-availability and 

reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Technical 
data relates to product specifications only. Features may differ from those 

described. Only drawings combined with product specifications shall be 

deemed binding. 
 

 

mailto:Ed.ferraton@cherryamericas.com
mailto:sales@cherryamericas.com
mailto:sales@cherryamericas.com

